LAKEVIEW COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

2024-2025
Pick-Up 1st Day of 3:20 2:30 1:30 Noon 11:30 Late
Location School Regular Early Early Dismissal | Dismissal Start
Dismissal | Dismissal | Dismissal
Arrive Country View 7:00 7:00 7:00 7:00 7:00 7:00 8:40
Leave Country View 7:05 7:05 7:05 7:05 7:05 7:05 8:50
Arrive Platte Center 7:35 7:35 7:35 7:35 7:35 7:35 9:20
Leave Platte Center 7:40 7:40 7:40 7:40 7:40 7:40 9:25
Arrive Lakeview 7:55 7:55 7:55 7:55 7:55 7:55 9:40

*Platte Center bus will shuttle Shell Creek students to Lakeview

Arrive Shell Creek 11:20 3:20 2:15 1:15 11:40 11:15 3:20
Leave Shell Creek 11:30 3:30 2:25 1:25 11:50 11:25 3:30
Arrive Lakeview 11:30 3:35 2:30 1:30 12:00 11:30 3:35
Leave Lakeview 11:40 3:45 2:40 1:40 12:10 11:40 3:45
Arrive Platte Center 11:55 4:00 2:55 1:55 12:25 11:55 4:00
Leave Platte Center 12:00 4:05 3:00 2:00 12:30 12:00 4:05
Arrive Country View 12:25 4:30 3:25 2:25 12:55 12:25 4:30

*all times are approximate, please be at pick-up point at least 5 minutes before




LAKEVIEW COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
2024-2025

Shell Creek Bus Schedule

Pick-Up 1¢t Day of 3:20 2:30 1:30 Noon 11:30 Late
Location School Regular Early Early Dismissal | Dismissal Start
Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal
Arrive Country View 6:55 6:55 6:55 6:55 6:55 6:55 8:40
Leave Country View 7:02 7:02 7:02 7:02 7:02 7:02 8:48
Arrive Country 7:10 7:10 7:10 7:10 7:10 7:10 8:56
Mobile
Leave Country Mobile 7:15 7:15 7:15 7:15 7:15 7:15 9:01
Arrive Silver Park 7:20 7:20 7:20 7:20 7:20 7:20 9:06
Leave Silver Park 7:25 7:25 7:25 7:25 7:25 7:25 9:11
Arrive Shell Creek 7:45 7:45 7:45 7:45 7:45 7:45 9:30
Leave Shell Creek 7:50 7:50 7:50 7:50 7:50 7:50 9:35
Arrive Lakeview 7:55 7:55 7:55 7:55 7:55 7:55 9:40
Arrive Shell Creek 11:20 3:20 2:15 11:40 11:15 3:20
Leave Shell Creek 11:30 3:30 2:25 11:50 11:25 3:30
Arrive Lakeview 11:35 3:35 2:30 1:30 11:55 11:30 3:35
Leave Lakeview 11:45 3:45 2:40 1:40 12:05 11:40 3:45
Arrive Silver Park 12:00 4:00 2:55 1:55 12:20 11:55 4:00
Leave Silver Park 12:05 4:05 3:00 2:00 12:25 12:00 4:05
':nrrli;{f Country 12:10 4:10 3:05 2:05 12:30 12:05 4:10
oplie

Leave Country Mobile 12:15 4:15 3:10 2:10 12:35 12:10 4:15
Arrive Country View 12:20 4:20 3:15 2:15 12:40 12:15 4:20







